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BESOZZO - 29-03-2003 - 06-04-2003

Torneo CR LOMBARDIA U 16 0302068A

Luogo BESOZZO  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 29-03-2003 - 06-04-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 9

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 Bosi Clint               ITA LOM PV 1624 0 0 1987 M 105173

7 Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1419 0 0 1994 F 105538

6 Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1492 0 0 1991 F 105537

4 D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1666 0 0 1991 M 102955

9 Lampl Gerard 1455 0 0 M 114607

3 Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA LOM MI 1549 0 0 1989 M 102494

1 Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1489 0 0 1989 M 100130

8 Tavolo Riccardo          ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1990 M 111090

2 Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1461 0 0 1992 M 101704
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 Bosi Clint               ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 105173

7 Brunello Marina          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1994 F 105538

6 Brunello Roberta         ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 F 105537

4 D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 102955

9 Lampl Gerard 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 M 114607

3 Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 102494

1 Regorda Massimiliano     ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 100130

8 Tavolo Riccardo          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 111090

2 Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1992 M 101704
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